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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2023.11.04 - 14:58 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 2:08.12 638 30.15 31.94 33.38 32.65
2. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:11.09 595 30.62 32.91 33.82 33.74
3. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:14.25 554 29.62 34.19 34.96 35.48
4. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:16.32 529 31.45 33.88 35.44 35.55
5. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:17.26 519 32.48 35.16 35.61 34.01
6. ŚWIŚ Wiktoria 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:18.73 502 31.26 35.18 36.38 35.91
7. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:19.77 491 32.49 36.18 36.41 34.69
8. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:20.73 481 33.01 36.02 36.26 35.44
9. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 2:21.78 470 32.91 36.58 37.14 35.15

10. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:22.66 462 33.75 36.19 36.53 36.19
11. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.21 396
12. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:30.77 391 35.00 38.98 39.57 37.22
13. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:30.88 390 33.71 39.40 40.22 37.55
14. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:33.64 370 34.62 39.30 41.95 37.77
15. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:33.70 369 35.21 40.18 40.29 38.02
16. MICHALSKA Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:35.39 357 36.30 39.60 40.70 38.79
17. DOBRZYKOWSKA M. 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:35.91 354 33.76 40.13 42.75 39.27
18. PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:38.70 335 35.08 41.54 41.11 40.97
19. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:47.66 284 37.02 42.63 44.27 43.74
20. WYRWA Paulina 12 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:53.33 257 37.42 43.63 46.87 45.41
21. PIASECKA Gabriela 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki3:03.67 216 40.98 47.54 49.44 45.71
22. LATANOWICZ Natalia 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:07.40 203 40.72 49.85 52.20 44.63
23. MĄDRY Milena 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:10.47 194 45.09 50.75 49.03 45.60
24. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:30.85 143 47.55 55.48 55.39 52.43

14 - 16 lat

1. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 2:08.12 638 30.15 31.94 33.38 32.65
2. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:11.09 595 30.62 32.91 33.82 33.74
3. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:16.32 529 31.45 33.88 35.44 35.55
4. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:17.26 519 32.48 35.16 35.61 34.01
5. ŚWIŚ Wiktoria 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:18.73 502 31.26 35.18 36.38 35.91
6. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:20.73 481 33.01 36.02 36.26 35.44
7. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 2:21.78 470 32.91 36.58 37.14 35.15
8. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:22.66 462 33.75 36.19 36.53 36.19
9. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.21 396

10. PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:38.70 335 35.08 41.54 41.11 40.97
11. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:47.66 284 37.02 42.63 44.27 43.74

11 - 13 lat

1. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:19.77 491 32.49 36.18 36.41 34.69
2. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:30.77 391 35.00 38.98 39.57 37.22
3. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:30.88 390 33.71 39.40 40.22 37.55
4. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:33.64 370 34.62 39.30 41.95 37.77
5. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:33.70 369 35.21 40.18 40.29 38.02
6. MICHALSKA Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:35.39 357 36.30 39.60 40.70 38.79
7. DOBRZYKOWSKA M. 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:35.91 354 33.76 40.13 42.75 39.27
8. WYRWA Paulina 12 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:53.33 257 37.42 43.63 46.87 45.41
9. PIASECKA Gabriela 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki3:03.67 216 40.98 47.54 49.44 45.71

10. LATANOWICZ Natalia 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:07.40 203 40.72 49.85 52.20 44.63
11. MĄDRY Milena 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:10.47 194 45.09 50.75 49.03 45.60
12. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:30.85 143 47.55 55.48 55.39 52.43


